
NORTH BENGAL STATE TRANSPORT CORPORATION 

COOCHBEHAR 

 

Memo No.                /NBSTC/XIV-34/16               Dated 08.08.2023 

 

Tender Notice 

 

NIT NO. NBSTC/24/CSP-ET/COB/2023-24(2nd call)    Dated: 08.08.2023 

 

Online e-tenders are invited from the reputed Bus Body Fabricators for Renovation of Body of 2(two) 

nos AC Rocket Bus having 2X2 push back seats including repair & maintenance of AC System. 

Last date of submission on the tender ( online): 16.08.2023 till 14:00 Hrs. 

For details please visit at- http://wbtenders.gov.in 

Queries if any may be sent to: nbstc.csp@gmail.com  

 

 

 

Date: 08.08.2023       Managing Director 

                             NBSTC 

    

         

http://wbtenders.gov.in/
mailto:nbstc.csp@gmail.com

